
Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 2  S a n  F ra n c isco  C la ss ic  N G A
M eet Results
Ja n 15, 2022

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 5 /2 0 2 2  6 :1 4  P M

W ome n /  SN /  Junior  A
Se ss ion: 5N

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

A rw en Hera rdian573
Twisters

9.150 9.450 9.4509.275 37.325
2 2 2 2 1 

1 

Lakshanaa  A laga rasan571
Twisters

8.925 9.275 9.3259.200 36.725
6T 3T 3T 4 2 

2 

Abiga il T r ico li551
CSC  - South

9.250 9.550 9.0508.775 36.625
1 1 11 7 3 

3 

Isabe l T ian572
Twisters

8.925 9.225 9.4008.900 36.450
6T 5 10 3 4 

4 

T ina  Lu565
Twisters

8.700 9.050 9.4759.200 36.425
10T 9 3T 1 5 

5 

S am antha  He im lich547
CSC  - South

9.050 9.000 9.0759.150 36.275
3 10T 5T 6 6 

6 

Anna  Rusanova575
Twisters

8.450 9.000 9.2509.425 36.125
13 10T 1 5 7 

7 

S ophia  C inader563
San Francisco

8.475 9.175 9.0009.150 35.800
12 7 5T 8 8 

8 

Carte r   Read579
San Francisco

9.000 9.150 8.5508.400 35.100
4 8 13 14 9 

9 

Anushka  Kna idu548
CSC  - South

8.800 8.400 8.7509.100 35.050
8 13 7 11T 10 

10 

Lauren M a lloy570
Twisters

8.225 9.275 8.8008.675 34.975
14 3T 12 10 11 

11 

Leah Pa rk558
San Francisco

8.950 9.200 8.7008.050 34.900
5 6 14 13 12 

12 

Char lotte  C rosby537
CSC  - Cambrianna

8.725 8.350 8.7509.050 34.875
9 14 8T 11T 13 

13 

Ka iea  Jack535
CSC  - Cambrianna

8.700 7.775 8.8509.050 34.375
10T 15 8T 9 14 

14 

Keana  Hopkins534
CSC  - Cambrianna

0.000 8.675 0.0000.000 8.675
15 12 15 15 15 

15 
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